
École Gravelbourg School 

Week at a Glance 

Monday, May 8 
Day 5 

Tuesday, May 9 
Day 6 

Wednesday, May 10 
Day 1 

Thursday, May 11 
Day 2 

Friday, May 12 
No School  

Chess Club 
12:30 - 1:05 
 
D & D Club 
3:30 - 5:00 a.m. 
 
Track Practice 
After School 

Track Practice 
After School 
 
Sr Badminton 
Practice 3:30 - 5:00 
  

Chess Club  
12:30 - 1:05 
 
Grade 10s 
Polytech 
Presentation 
Period 4 

 
Track Practice 
After School 
 
Track Mini-Meet in 
MJ 
After School 
  

Track Practice 
After School 
 
Sr Badminton 
Practice  
3:30 - 5:00 
 
School 
Community 
Council AGM and 
Elections 
6:00 p.m. Atrium 

No School  

 
Some Upcoming Dates: 
 
Saturday, May 6 – High School Badminton Regionals in Regina 
Tuesday, May 16 - H.S. Section Track Meet in Moose Jaw 
Friday, May 19 – No School 
Thursday, May 25 - SCC Hot Lunch – Pizza (forms sent home Monday, May 8) 
Wednesday, May 24 – High School District Track Meet in Moose Jaw 
Tue. - Thurs., May 30, 31 and June 1 - Grade 10 Camping Trip 
Thursday, June 1 - Elementary Track and Field in Glentworth 
Thursday, June 1st Pre-k Track and Field  
June 2 & 3 – High School Provincial Track in Saskatoon  
June 8 – 10 – Grade 11 Career Counselling Sessions with Mr. Feeley 
Thursday, June 8 - 3/4A & 5/6A Field Trip to Regina 
Tuesday, June 20 - Awards Assembly 2:30 (all welcome) 
 


